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Navigating Identity. Standing in Solidarity. Promating Visibility.

DACA Video Tour: Experiences of
Undocumented AAPIs

Tuesday, April 5, 12pm-1:30pm

Titan Dreamers Resource Center

PLN 203

Listening Session:

AAPI & 2016 Elections
Wednesday, April 6, 12pm-1:30pm,
APARC Multipurpose Room, UH-210B

Telling to Transcend Trauma
Amita Swadhin

Wednesday, April 6, 5pm-6:30pm
PLN 203

Gold of Rice Blend with Bombs:
Expressions of War

and Peace Exhibit

Wednesday, April 6-27

Pollak Library, Second Floor Terraces

AAPI President’s Reception
Thursday, April 7, 5:30pm-7:30pm
Fullerton Marriott

Titan Con

Japanese Anime Club
Sunday, April 10, 10am-6pm
Titan Student Union

“Brown Sugar and Coconuts-
Exploring Identity Development
and Colonial Mentality Among
Filipina/o Americans”

Tuesday, April 12, 1pm

PLS 240

The Vietnam War and Militarized
Refugel(es): The Production of
Memories of the

“Generation After”

Tuesday, April 12, 4pm

UH 252

3rd Annual Culture Night: Cafe
Hachi Nikkei Student Union
Saturday, April 16, 6:30pm-10:30pm
Hope University Auditorium
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Sculpting Identity: |
A Creative Writing Workshop
Wednesday, April 20, 1pm **
APARC, UH 2108 1
C
Film Screening:
“A Place in the Middle” °
Wednesday, April 20, 4pm-6pm ;
APARC, UH-210B
Religious Complexities: *
Conversation about Religion in CA
Wednesday, April 20, 6pm-7:30pm 4
PLN 130 ,
Meet Hannah Sanghee Park, **1

Korean-American Poet
Thursday, April 21, 11am
PLN 130

9th Annual Culture Night: Tum Teav
Cambodian Student Association
Friday, April 22, 6:30pm-10:30pm
Hope University Auditorium

Dil Bole Hadippa: 6th Cultural Show
Indian Student Association
Saturday, April 23, 6pm-9pm
Hope University Auditorium

Film Screening: “Twinsters”
Dr. Nancy Segal &
Samantha Futerman
Tuesday, April 26, 5pm-7:30pm
PLN 130

8th Annual Chinese Culture Night
Association of Chinese Students
Wednesday, April 30, 6pm-10pm
Hope University Auditorium

Community Gathering
Tuesday, May 3, 5pm-7:00pm
TSU-Ontiveros
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